
 
Hickory Hollow Elevated Storage Tank Rehabilitation 

Solicitation No. CO-00672, Job No. 22-0107 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING  
July 10, 2023 @ 9:00 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 
Roxanne Eguia 

SAWS – SMWB 
Specialist Roxanne.Eguia@saws.org 

210-233-3980 

3 Val Joseph Blastco Val.Joseph@tfwarren.com  
4 Eric Eckols SAWS   
5 Martin Garcia Alterman Martin.Garcia@goalterman.com  
6 Jenfer Rico CFG Industries jenfer@cfgcoatings.com  
     
7 Trevor Stokes Kimley-Horn Trevor.Stokes@kimley-horn.com 210-660-2922 
8 Jason Taroni Sherwin-Williams Jason.a.taroni@sherwin.com  
9 Alma Duran United Rentals aduran@ur.com  
10 Brandon Aikman Sherwin-Williams Brandon.l.aikman@sherwin.com  
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